Lamar High School
503 Maple
Lamar Missouri 64759

Phone (417) 682-5571 Fax

Game Schedule

03/03/11

9-12 Track
2010-2011

DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Thu 03/24/11 Stockton Tiger Warmup Varsity Away 3:45 pm
Sat 03/26/11 Nevada Invitational Var/J.V. Away 10:00 am
Fri 04/01/11 Pirate Classic Varsity Away 3:30 pm
Tue 04/05/11 Lamar Quad Var/J.V. Home 4:15 pm
Thu 04/07/11 Ice Box Relays Varsity Away 3:45 pm
Mon 04/11/11 Carl Junction Invitational Jr. Varsity Away 4:00 pm
Tue 04/12/11 Hillbilly Relays Varsity Away 3:30 pm
Thu 04/14/11 East Newton Relays Varsity Away 4:00 pm
Thu 04/21/11 Lamar Rotary Invitational Varsity Home 4:00 pm
Tue 04/26/11 Aldo Sebben Relays Varsity Away TBA
Thu 04/28/11 Monett Invitational Jr. Varsity Away 4:15 pm
Tue 05/03/11 Big 8 Conference Meet Varsity Home 4:00 pm
Sat 05/07/11 District Track Meet Varsity Away TBA
Sat 05/14/11 MSHSAA Sectional Track Meet Varsity Away TBA

05/20/11--05/21/11  MSHSAA State Track Meet Varsity Away TBA

*Conference
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